Brandywine Children’s House

2023-2024 Calendar

9/1/2023 School Closed

9/4/2023 Labor Day—School Closed

9/5/2023 School Year Begins

10/27/2023 Trunk or Treat—Half Day—1:00 PM Close
10/30/2023 Teacher Inservice Day—BCH Closed
11/22/2023 Early Dismissal—3:00 PM Close

11/23-11/24/2023

Thanksgiving Break—School Closed

12/21/2023 Holiday Luncheon—Half Day—1:00 PM Close
12/22/2023 Winter Break Begins—School Closed
1/2/2024 School Reopens

2/19/2024 President’s Day—School Closed

3/11/2024 Teacher Inservice Day—School Closed

3/29-4/1/2024
5/10/2024
5/23/2024
5/24-5/27/2024
6/14/2024
7/4-7/5/2024
9/2/2024

9/3/2024

Spring Break—School Closed
Muffins with Mom—3:00
Spring Arts Festival—Half Day—1:00 PM Close
Memorial Day Break—School Closed
Donuts with Dad—3:00

Independence Day Break—School Closed
Labor Day—School Closed

School Year Begins

*For our three half days (Trunk or Treat, Holiday Luncheon, & Spring Arts Festival) parents are
encouraged to attend the events with their children and should plan to be at school by 11:45. If
parents cannot attend, their child(ren) must be picked up by 11:45. School closes at 1:00 following
the events and activities on these days.



