## Brandywine Children's House 2023-2024 Calendar

9/1/2023	School Closed
9/4/2023	Labor Day—School Closed
9/5/2023	School Year Begins
10/27/2023	Trunk or Treat—Half Day—1:00 PM Close
10/30/2023	Teacher Inservice Day—BCH Closed
11/22/2023	Early Dismissal—3:00 PM Close
11/23-11/24/2023	Thanksgiving Break—School Closed
12/21/2023	Holiday Luncheon—Half Day—1:00 PM Close
12/22/2023	Winter Break Begins—School Closed
1/2/2024	School Reopens
2/19/2024	President's Day—School Closed
3/11/2024	Teacher Inservice Day—School Closed
3/29-4/1/2024	Spring Break—School Closed
5/10/2024	Muffins with Mom—3:00
5/23/2024	Spring Arts Festival—Half Day—1:00 PM Close
5/24-5/27/2024	Memorial Day Break—School Closed
6/14/2024	Donuts with Dad—3:00
7/4-7/5/2024	Independence Day Break—School Closed
9/2/2024	Labor Day—School Closed

9/3/2024 School Year Begins

\*For our three half days (Trunk or Treat, Holiday Luncheon, & Spring Arts Festival) parents are encouraged to attend the events with their children and should plan to be at school by 11:45. If parents cannot attend, their child(ren) must be picked up by 11:45. School closes at 1:00 following the events and activities on these days.